
CITT 204 - Trends in Global Trade

Fee: $1175 Facilitator: Dr. Pearl Dytuco Schedule # 2242-1

Topics Industry Experts Virtual Meeting Dates Start Time End Time

History of Global Trade & Global Trade Policy (in-person) Tom O'Brien Wednesday, February 28, 2024 6:00 PM 9:00PM

Supply Chain & Logistics Management Principles Dan Gardner Monday, March 4, 2024 6:00 PM 8:00PM

Stakeholder Perspective Ryan Hopkins Wednesday, March 6, 2024 6:00 PM 8:00PM

Environmental Responsibility Kevin Maggay Monday, March 11, 2024 6:00 PM 8:00PM

Homeland Security Bridgett Lewis Wednesday, March 13, 2024 6:00 PM 8:00PM

Technology Stack Trends Biju Kewalram Monday, March 18, 2024 6:00 PM 8:00PM

E-Commerce & Last Mile Dan Gardner Wednesday, March 20, 2024 6:00 PM 8:00PM

Data Analytics for SCM Biju Kwalram Monday, March 25, 2024 6:00 PM 8:00PM

Customer Service Bob Rippel Wednesday, March 27, 2024 6:00 PM 8:00PM

CITT 202 - Integrated Logistics Management                          

Fee: $2700 Facilitator: TBA Schedule # 2242-1

Topics Industry Experts Virtual Meeting Dates Start Time End Time

Leadership In SCM  (Strategic Planning for SCM) Eze Burts Tuesday, April 2, 2024 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Customs Broker & Import Regulations Norman Harris Wednesday, April 3, 2024 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Letters of Credit & Payment Methods Dan Gardner Monday, April 8, 2024 6:00 PM 8:00PM

Integrated Logistics Sue Dexter Wednesday, April 10, 2024 6:00 PM 8:00PM

Selecting and Implementing Technology for Integrated 

Logistics
Biju Kewalram Monday, April 15, 2024 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Components of a Strategic Logistics Plan Mette Bjornholt-Karapetian Wednesday, April 17, 2024 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Capstone Class (in-person) Capstone Advisors- 

Biju & Eze & Sue Saturday, April 20, 2024 9:00AM 11:00AM

Ocean Transportation and Current Maritime 

Environment
Tonnie White Monday, April 22, 2024 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Marine Terminal Operations Gene Harris Wednesday, April 24, 2024 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

NVOCC (Non Vessel Operating Common Carrier) Mette Bjornholt-Karapetian Monday, April 29, 2024 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Legal Issues of Ocean Carriage Cameron Roberts Wednesday, May 1, 2024 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Capstone Class (in-person) Capstone Advisors- 

Mette & Tonnie & Cameron Saturday, May 4, 2024 9:00 AM 11:00 AM

Trucking Matthew Schrap Monday, May 6, 2024 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Warehousing, Distribution Centers & Specialty 

Warehousing
Jeff Cribbs Wednesday, May 8, 2024 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Effective Strategies for Warehouse Site Selection Kevin Turner Monday, May 13, 2024 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Intermodal Rail Operations TBD Wednesday, May 15, 2024 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Legal Issues of Surface Carriage and Warehousing Cameron Roberts Monday, May 20, 2024 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Capstone Class (online) Capstone Advisors- 

Jeff & Matt & Cameron Wednesday, May 22, 2024 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Part 4 - Domestic and International Air Carriage

Small Parcel Operations Joe Artino Tuesday, May 28, 2024 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Air Cargo Marqueveia Towns Wednesday, May 29, 2024 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Freight Forwarder Maurice Joseph Monday, June 3, 2024 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Legal Issues of Domestic and International Air Carriage

Cameron Roberts Wednesday, June 5, 2024 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Capstone Class (in-person) Capstone Advisors- 

Maurice & Marqueveia & Cameron Saturday, June 8, 2024 9:00AM 11:00AM

Capstone Project Presentation (in-person) Sue & Biju & Mette Bjornholt-

Karapetian Saturday, June 22, 2024 9:00AM 11:00AM

 Global Logistics Professional Hybrid Schedule
Spring 2024

Schedule and topics subject to change.

Online - Class Opens 2/21/24 - Class Ends 3/31/24

Classes are held online unless indicated "in-person".

Hours: 18  CEUs: 1.8

Part 1 -  Integrated Logistics Process Development

Part 2 - Ocean Transportation

Part 3 - Surface Transportation & Warehousing
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Online - Class Opens 3/26/24- Class Ends 6/23/24

Hours: 48  CEUs: 4.8
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http://elearning.uces.csulb.edu/bin/common/content.pl?action=LIST&render_type=DEFAULT&content_id=_60680_1
http://elearning.uces.csulb.edu/bin/common/content.pl?action=LIST&render_type=DEFAULT&content_id=_60643_1

